TYPE:
CARLSBAD, CA  |  PHONE 877 942 1179  |  FAX 760 931 2916  |  E-MAIL SALES@AURORALIGHT.COM  |  AURORALIGHT.COM
In a continuing product improvement program, Auroralight reserves the right to modify product specifications without notification. © 2018 Auroralight, Inc.  9-12-REV~7.5
CAT. #: LBD350-C11-
LBD350-C11 ARTEMIS
GL-BLP
3 1/4"
83mm
XX
11"
279mm
ORDERING GUIDE: LBD350-C11  L (LED) BD (BOLLARD) 350 (SERIES) C (CONICAL) 11 (INCHES)
FINISH
[NAT] Natural
[BLP] Bronze
Living Patina
[BLP-XD] BLP
Extra Dark
[NI] Nickel PVD
WATTAGE
[12] 12W
[15] 15W
LED COLOR
[27D] 2700K
[30D] 3000K
[45D] 4500K
[D] = Dimmable
HEIGHT
[26] 26"
[32] 32"
[XX] Specify
Min: 12" Max: 48"
VOLTAGE
[12] 12V
[120]120V
The LBD350 series of LED Bollards is the latest addition to our growing line of
innovative and exquisite area light luminaires. This series is available in seven
elegant shade designs with three progressive sizes intended to complement
our new series of LML Pendants and LWM Wall Sconces. Coupled to a
brass body, our Thermally Integrated® and Field Serviceable LED module
provides superior heat dissipation, longer life and higher performance. Ideal
for illuminating broad paths, driveways and open exterior spaces.
See LBD250 and LBD400 for additional size and configuration options.
Features include:
•	 12 or 15 Watts
•	 Cree XLAMP® High Intensity (XP-L) LED
•	 2700, 3000 or 4500K (CRI 80 typ.)
•	 Thermally Integrated®, Field Serviceable LED Module
•	 TRIAC Dimming to <10% typ.
•	 12 VAC Electronic or Magnetic Source Compatible
(or 120 VAC)
•	 Solid Copper and Brass Construction
CORE STYLES
TM
[GL] Graduated Louvers
1/2 T/R L/P S/MG/S P/M
MOUNT
[1/2] 1/2" Male Thread
[G/S] Ground Stake
[T/R] 12" Trident Spike
[S/M] Surface Mount
[L/P] Leveling Pedestal
[P/M] Pedestal Mount
NOTE: See BD Mount Guide
 for more options
[SL] Stacked Louvers [NL] No Louvers
CORE
[GL] Graduated Louvers
[SL] Stacked Louvers
[NL] No Louvers
2 5/8"
67mm
Powered by
INDICATES REQUIRED FIELD INDICATES OPTIONAL FIELD
Prefix